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Aktuelle Spiele 26.01.2020 - 28.04.2024

Sp-Nr.
001

002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015

Datum Anstol3
26.01.2020 10:00
26.01.2020 10:12
26.01.2020 10:24
26.01.2020 10:36
26.01.2020 10:48
26.01.2020 11:00
26.01.2020 11:12
26.01.2020 11:24
26.01.2020 11:36
26.01.2020 11:48
26.01.2020 12:00
26.01.2020 12:12
26.01.2020 12:24
26.01.2020 12:36
26.01.2020 12:48

Aktuelle Tabelle:

Platz
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Verein
FC Weiden-Ost

SG Rieden

SG Rosenberg

SG DJK Neukirchen St. Christoph
JFG Obere Vils 2

SG Theuern

Spielpaarung
SG Theuern

SG Rosenberg

SG DJK Neukirchen St. Christoph
SG Rosenberg

SG Rieden

JFG Obere Vils 2

SG Theuern

SG DJK Neukirchen St. Christoph
FC Weiden-Ost

SG DJK Neukirchen St. Christoph
JFG Obere Vils 2

SG Rosenberg

JFG Obere Vils 2

FC Weiden-Ost

SG Rieden

Spiel

Bayerischer FuBball-Verband e.V. — Ligaverwaltung online unter https://spielplus.bfv.de

Ergebnisse online unter https://www.bfv.de

Aktuelle Spiele 26.01.2020 - 28.04.2024
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Hallenturnier

Gebiet: Kreis Amberg/Weiden,
Liganummer: 572419, Saison: 19/20
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Stand: Sonntag, 28. April 2024 09:51

FC Weiden-Ost

JFG Obere Vils 2

SG Rieden

SG Theuern

FC Weiden-Ost

SG DJK Neukirchen St. Christoph
SG Rieden

SG Rosenberg

JFG Obere Vils 2

SG Theuern

SG Rieden

FC Weiden-Ost

SG Theuern

SG DJK Neukirchen St. Christoph
SG Rosenberg

U N Torverh. Tordiff.
1 0 8:1 7
1 1 5:1 4
1 2 4:5 -1
1 2 4:3 1
0 4 3:6 -3
0 4 2:10 -8

Pkt.
13

10

7
7
3
3

Ergeb.

0:2
1:0
0:0
1:2
0:1
0:2
0:2
0:1
2:0
2:0
0:1
1:1
3.0
2:0
2:0

Trend

WWW.BFV.DE


https://spielplus.bfv.de
https://www.bfv.de

